Check

006596
006597
006598
006599
006600
006601
006602
006603
006604
006605
006606
006624
006625
006626
006627
006628
006629
006630
006631
006632
006633
006634
006635
006636
006637
006638
006639
006640
006641

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

Vendor

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
CDW G

DI DAX | NC

EDVOTEK | NC
ENTERPRI SE JANI TORI
HEARD MATTHEW W
SANDERS AM EE R
SLACUM W LLI AM
TABOR PEST CONTROL
TRI STATE GRAPHI CS
ULI NE, I NC

ADS SECURITY, L.P
ADVANCED FI RE & SAF
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
HUDSON_ OFFI CE SUPPL
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
MCCORD CONTRACT FLO
MELI NDA BOAVAN
MOAREY ELEVATOR CO
MULLER COMMUNI CATI O
REG STER WADE

W LLI AM BEASON
SAMUEL D SCHNEI DER
TRANE COVPANY

TRl STATE GRAPHI CS
TWC SERVI CES, | NC
ULI NE, I NC

W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV

006642 CDW G

006643
006644
006645
006646
006647
0066438
006649
006650
006651
006652
006653

DI DAX | NC

HEARD MATTHEW W
K-LOG, | NC

LAUREL OAKS

SDLC LLC

TRI STATE GRAPHI CS
DONELL ADAMS JR
ADS SECURITY, L.P
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
BOUND TO STAY BOUND
CAPI TOL MATERI ALS

006654 CDW G

006655
006656
006657
006658
006659
006660
006661
006662
006663
006664
006665

ENTERPRI SE JANI TORI
HOLLAND MANUFACTUR
HOUSTON PRI NTI NG CO
HUDSON OFFI CE SUPPL
JODY ROBERT RI LEY
PERVMA BOUND

SAMUEL D SCHNEI DER
TWC SERVI CES, | NC
WHATLEY SUPPLY CO
W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV

State

2,942. 51
1, 250. 00

2,290. 83

538. 95

535185
2, 038. 65

Feder al

4,928.
15, 211.
525.
855.
545.

500.
2, 457.

4, 750.
841.

1, 442.
2. 952.
9. 204.

3, 881.
67, 705.
73

3, 720.
22. 684.

2, 204.
2. 866.

21, 540.
5, 163.

1, 565.

Local

2, 317.
1, 805.

65.
5,424.
191.
593.
1, 803.
7,578.

180.
3, 250.
17. 250.
13, 416.

12, 781.

596.

35, 795.

125.
542.

2, 663.
2,947.
2,079.
1, 320.
275.
840.

3, 200.

25.
2, 093.

Pur pose

—
g

NSTRCT
IMNT/ OP SPP
PRO ED SER
G ST FEES
PURCH SERV
PURCH SERV
RI NT & BI ND
| NSTRCT
PURCH SERV
PURCH SERV
D CR SUPP
| NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
QUI P MNT AG
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP

SUEPOITOOROOOOO0

m

FD PROC SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT
STD ED SERVE
O | NSTRCT

O- NI NSTRCT
L&B REPAI R
PRI NT & BI ND
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O- | NSTRCT
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O GEN SUPP
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
LBRY BOOKS
O MNT/ OP SPP
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
STD CR SUPP



Check

006666
006667
006668
006669
006670
006671
006672
006673
006674
006675
006676
006677
006678
006679
006680
006681
006682
006683

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

State

Vendor

CDW G

MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
ADS SECURITY, L.P.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
HUDSON OFFI CE SUPPL
| NTERSTATE BATTERI E
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
JODY ROBERT RILEY
KEVIN WALDI NG, LLC
MCCORD CONTRACT FLO
MOORE- WARREN EQUI PM
MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
RENAI SSANCE LEARNI N
W LLI AM BEASON
SEQUEL ELECTRI CAL S
SAMUEL D SCHNEI DER
TRANE COVPANY
TRANSPORTATI ON SOUT

006684 TR

006685
006686
006687
006688
006689
006690
006691
006692
006693
006694

UCKWORX

TWC SERVI CES, | NC
U. S. BANK NATI ONAL
W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
DONELL ADAMS JR
ADS SECURITY, L.P
Al RGAS USA LLC
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
BANC OF AMERI CA LEA
RAY GLASS BATTERI ES
CAPI TOL MATERI ALS

006695 CDW G

006696
006697
006698
006699
006700
006701
006702
006703
006704
006705
006706
006707
006708
006709
006710
006711
006712
006713
006714

DOTHAN AWNI NG CO. ,
HUDSON OFFI CE SUPPL
J M ELECTRI C SUPPLY
JOHN BENNETT CREATI
JODY ROBERT RILEY
MAYER ELECTRI C SUPP
MCCORD CONTRACT FLO
MOCRE- WARREN EQUI PM
MULLER COMMUNI CATI O
W LLI AM BEASON
SEQUEL ELECTRI CAL S
TRANE COVPANY

TRl STAR ENERGY, LL
TRl _STATE GRAPHI CS
W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV

CDW G
FLINN SCIENTIFIC I N
TRl STATE GRAPHI CS

006715 WCEPS

006716
083120
085839

WORTHI NGTON DI RECT
DOTHAN CI TY SCHOOLS
TEACHERS RETI REMENT

50.
755.
1, 322.

4,241,
2 413,

83, 420.

7, 929.

787.

Feder al

1, 558.

561.

14, 788.

2, 257.

495.

41, 574.

2, 733.
17 300.
' 992.

400.

70

Local

3, 706.
3, 2809.
462.

1, 120.
600.
23, 029.
2, 455.
5, 389.
23, 602.
26, 925.
287.

110, 434.
186.
360.
086.

426.
' 619.
1, 576.

Pur pose

O | NSTRCT
STD ED SERVE
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT
OFFI CE_SUPP
VEH CLE PART
MAI NT SUPP
O- PURCH SERV
LEGAL FEES
O PURCH SERV
O NI NSTRCT
STF | NSTRCT
SOFT MNT AGR
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
PRI NCI PAL
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O I NSTRCT
PRI NCI PAL
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O I NSTRCT

OFFI CE_SUPP
MAI NT SUPP

O PRO SERVE
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
OTH EQUI P

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH_SERV
FUEL- DI ESEL
PRINT & BI ND
MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT
STD CR SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT
REG ST FEES
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
RETI REMENT



Check

240856
240857
240858
240859
240860
240861
240862
240863
240864
240867
240868
240869
240870
240871
240872
240873
240874
240875
240876
240877
240878
240879
240880
240881
240882
240884
240885
240886
240887
240888
240889
240890
240891
240892
240893
240894
240895
240896
240897
240899
240900
240901
240902
240903
240904
240905
240906
240907
240908
240909
240910
240911
240912

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

State

Vendor

Z0O0OM VI DEO COVWLNI C
U S POST OFFI CE
TAKKT AMERI CA HOLD
ROBERTSON ASSET GRO
LOGO BRANDS, | NC
JETER VENTURES, LLC
ENTERPRI SE JANI TORI
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
BBVA USA

OFFI CE DEPOT

MULLER COVMUNI CATI O
ABEKA BOOK | NC
BALDW N- COOKE
BRADFORD ANI TA DI AN
BRAND TAMELA
COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
DOTHAN CI TY SCHOOLS
DOTHAN GLASS CO.
DOTHAN SI GN DESI GNS
DCS TECHNOLOGY DEPA
ELLEVATION LLC
ENCORE DATA PRCDUCT
HEC SOFTWARE | NC
BC GROUP HOLDI NGS,

| NCARE TECHNCLOG ES
OPEN UP RESOURCES
PATTI RUTLAND JAZZ
QUADI ENT LEASI NG US
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY,
PO TEVI NT JAMES
ALVAH M SQUI BB CO
SPECTRACARE HEALTH
STONEWARE, | NC

DCS ACCOUNTI NG
PUBLI C ED EMP. HEAL
BEVERLYE | NTERMEDI A
CARVER MAGNET SCHOO
DOTHAN HI GH SCHOOL
DOTHAN PREPARATORY
G RARD PRI MARY SCHO
H DDEN LAKE PRI MARY
H GHLANDS ELEMENTAR
DOTHAN EARLY EDUCAT
CIRCLE G TY GLASS |
BOARDVAN, CARR, PET
| NTERSTATE BI LLI NG
BRACKI N APPLI ANCE
BSN SPORTS

CHAMBERS LAWN SERV
G TY OF DOTHAN - UT
COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
CRI TERI ON CONSULTI N
DCS TRANSPORTATI ON

90.

900.
133.

5, 477.

10, 003.
83.

1, 600.

Feder al

90.
1, 265.
2, 230.
9 204.

3, 143.
1, 248.
900.
910.
2,511.
3, 850.
478.
16, 407.

2, 217.

Local

1, 265.

.00
2, 230.
9, 204.

3, 143.
1, 248.

910.
2,511.

86.

5, 000.

53.
820.

649.
888.
2, 380.
60, 406.

4,186.
4. 538,

00
00-

53-
34-

42-

Pur pose

POSTAGE

O I NSTRCT
EQUI P MNT AG
O | NSTRCT
STD ED SERVE

OP TRNSFR O
HLTH I NS

O | NSTRCT
POSTAGE

O GEN SuPP
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

O | NSTRCT

O MNT/ OP_SPP
LEGAL FEES
MAI NT SUPP
N- I NSTR ECQP
ATH- PHYS SUP
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRICI TY
REQ ST FEES
O PURCH SERV
TRNS- AL. SS



Check

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

State

Vendor

240913 WOW

240914
240915
240916
240917
240918
240919
240920
240921
240922
240923
240924
240925
240926
240927
240928
240929
240931
240933
240934
240935

I ANNUZZI  PENNY

| NTERNATI ONAL BACCA
KNI GHTCO, LLC

OFFI CE_DEPOT
OMUSSEE C & D LLC
PATTON DONNA
PERFORVANCE RESTORA
PROCTORU, | NC

REG ONS FI NANCI AL C
SCHCOLASTI C EDUCATI O
STEVE' S PLUMBI NG &
T & T LAWN

TEACHI NG STRATEGQ ES
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
VWELLS FARGO FI NANCI
WYATT SASSER CONSTR
PUBLI C ED EMP. HEAL
CHI LDPLUS SOFTWARE
DOTHAN CI TY SCHOOLS
DOTHAN GLASS CO.

240936 WOW

240937
240938
240939
240940
240941
240942
240943
240944
240945
240946
240947
240948
240949
240950
240951
240952
240953
240954
240955
240956
240957
240958
240959
240960
240961
240962
240963
240964
240965
240966
240967

HANDVWRI TI NG W THOUT
OFFI CE DEPOT
PEARSON ASSESSIVENT
POCKET NURSE ENTERP
SLI NGLUFF | NSURANCE
SNAPW Z, | NC
SPECTRACARE HEALTH
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
XEROX CORPORATI ON
ABBOTT EARL
BACKGROUND | NVESTI G
CEI LI NGS ETC | NC
CHAMBERS LAWN SERVI
Cl RCLE PEST CONTRCL
CITY OF DOTHAN - UT
CIJH CONSULTI NG LLC
CLEANBRAI N SOFTWARE
COVFORT SYSTEMS USA
COURTNEY BULLARD
DAVI D L WATSON

DCS TRANSPORTATI ON
DOTHAN POLI CE DEPT
DOTHAN SI GN_ DESI GNS
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
| NTERNATI ONAL BACCA
KW & FRY, | NC
LEANSTREAM RESCURCE
LEW S- SM TH SUPPLY
MARK DUNNI NG | NDUST
NATHANAEL MEDI CAL C
OFFI CE DEPOT

24, 601.

3, 200.

2, 979.

49.

2,7109.

108.

300.

Feder al

181.

12.

525.
24, 164.
1. 784.
2,181.
11, 054.
1 846.
1, 975.
2. 648.
7. 679.

266.
10.

34, 000.
1, 071.

1, 743.

6, 240.

Local

15, 620.
9, 500.

2, 385.
541.

872.

3, 295.
44, 869.
2,723.

399.
922.

2, 488.

280.
9, 500.
16, 975.

148.
5, 852.

2,521.

Pur pose

TELEPHONE

O PRO ED SER
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE SUPP
MAI NT SUPP

O PURCH SERV
REQ ST FEES
PRI NCI PAL

O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
REGA ST FEES
O PURCH SERV
LEASES

O PURCH SERV
HLTH I NS
REQ ST FEES
| NDRCT COST
O MNT/ OP_SPP
TELEPHONE

O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT

O- | NSTRCT

I NS SERVI CES
SCFT _MNT AGR
STD ED SERVE
O- I NSTRCT
LEASES

O PURCH SERV

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRI CI TY
O PRO SERVE
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
REQ ST FEES
CLERI CAL SER
TRNS- AL. SS
O TRV & TRN
VEHI CLE PART
PRI NT & BI ND
O PRO ED SER
O PURCH SERV
O OBJECTS

MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
DRUG TEST SR
O I NSTRCT



Check

240968
240969
240970
240971
240972
240973
240974
240975
240976
240977
240978
240979
240980
240981
240982
240983
240984
240985
240986
240987
240988
240989
240990
240991
240992
240993
240994
240995
240996
240997
240998
240999
241000
241001
241002
241003
241004
241005
241006
241007

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

State

Vendor

PETERS DANA
PERFORMANCE RESTORA
M CHAEL RI DDLE
CEMEX | NC

ROTO ROOTER SEVER S
SCHOLASTI C CLASSROO
SEAY SEAY & LI TCHFI
SEVERI N | NTERMEDI AT
SPECTRACARE HEALTH
TI CE RONNI E
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
UNI TED PARCEL SERVI
VARNER NI COLE

VERI ZON W RELESS
WALKER EDDI E
WALKER | RI SH

VELLS FARGO FI NANC
VWELLS SUPPLY, | NC
DONELL ADAMS JR
BORDEN DAl RY
CHAPVAN PRODUCE | NC
FLOAERS BAKI NG COWP
MERCHANTS COVPANY
VERCHANTS COVPANY
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
G TY OF DOTHAN
COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
DOTHAN GLASS CO.
EMORY AUTI SM CENTER
| NCARE TECHNOLOG ES
OFFI CE _DEPOT
PRQJIECT LEAD THE WA
RLC CONTRACTORS | NC
ROBERT GREG SUMVERL
SCHOOL NMATE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, |
SI GNS ETCETERA | NC
SPECTRACARE HEALTH
ALABAMA ASSOCI ATI ON
AG- MACHI NERY LLC

241008 AHSAA

241009
241010
241011
241012
241013
241014
241015
241016
241017
241018
241019
241020

ALABAVA ASSOC OF SC
ALABAMA BEARI NGS, |
AMERI CAN FI DELITY D
ANCEL TRAX

AUTO VALUE COF DOTHA
CIRCLE G TY GASS |
BECK EDUCATI ON SERV
BUI LDERS DOOR AND H
CANON FI NANCI AL
CHAMBERS LAWN SERVI
Cl RCLE PEST CONTRCL
CITY OF DOTHAN - UT

560.

302.

656, 306.

4,147,
150.
5, 510.

81.
49, 680.
90.

45.

Feder al

45,
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

50.
.00
.00

35.01

195.
.00
32.

525.
4, 860.
1. 704.

38, 546.
383.
408.

648.
2,816.

22, 465.
455,

6, 000.
690.

1, 500.
5, 305.

85

03

00

Local

8, 410.
1, 250.
800.
350.

14, 757.
46. 677.
7. 356.

303.
131.

5, 613.
1. 059.

1, 072.
241.

8, 845.
484.
250.

28, 713.
297.
235.

54, 284.

1, 427.
3. 705.

45, 604.

Pur pose

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
LBRY BOOKS
ARCHI TECT
NON- I N SFTWR
STD ED SERVE

CUST SUPP
FRGHT & SHI P

TELECOVMUN
O PURCH SERV

LEASES
VAl NT SUPP
FOOD SERVI CE
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
FOOD SERVI CE
PRI NCI PAL

O PRO ED SER
O MNT/ GP SPP
O PRO ED SER
QI P

PART

SERV
PART
SERV
SERV
SERV

SERV
SERV
ELECTRI CI TY



Check

241021
241022
241023
241024
241025
241026
241027
241028
241029
241030
241031
241032
241033
241034
241035
241036
241037
241038
241039
241040
241041
241042
241043
241044
241045
241046
241047

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

State

Vendor

COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
COVFORT SYSTEMS USA
COOK' S PEST CONTROL
COUNCI L FOR LEADERS
COURTNEY BULLARD
CURETON HEATI NG & C
DAVI S O L COVPANY O
DCS NMAI NTENANCE DEP
DOTHAN HI GH SCHOOL
FAI NE ELEMENTARY
TRANE

HARDW CK JACK W
HEARTLAND PAYMENT S
HEC SOFTWARE | NC
GRAD PRO RECOGNI TI O
| NCARE TECHNOLOG ES
J HENDRI X DESI G\, L
KNH CONSULTI NG LLC
SLI NGLUFF ELEMENTAR
LEW S- SM TH SUPPLY
LOAE' S HOVE CENTERS
CEMEX | NC

ROTO ROOTER SEVER S
SQUTHERN ACCOUNTI NG
SCHOOL HEALTH
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY, |
ALVAH M SQUI BB CO

241048 SSA

241049
241050
241051
241052
241053
241054
241055
241056
241057
241058
241059
241060
241061
241062
241063
241064
241066
241067
241068
241069
241070
241071
241072
241073
241074

STERNO PRODUCTS, LL
T & T LAW

TES SOFTWARE | NC
TRI STATE FENCE CO
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
UNI TED LABCRATCRI ES
WALKER EDDI E

VELLS FARGO FI NANCI
JOHN W LEY & SONS
XEROX CORPORATI ON
Z0O0OM VI DEO COMVUNI C
HEARD ELEMENTARY SC
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
MULLER COMMUNI CATI O
OFFI CE DEPOT

Pl TNEY BOWES GLOBAL
BBVA USA

SLI NGLUFF | NSURANCE
ALABAVA ASSOCI ATI ON
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
CIRCLE G TY GLASS |
| NTERSTATE BI LLI NG
BUI LDERS DOOR AND H
CHAMBERS LAVWN SERV
CITY OF DOTHAN - UT

1, 705.

1, 081.

415.

8, 282.
383.

62.

2,594,
90.

136, 198.
270.

Feder al
995.
130, 000.
11, 621.

900.

1, 617.

1, 8109.
1. 987.
5. 000.
1, 651.
2

7.
4, 067.

Local

2, 757.
3, 415.

703.
1, 000.
4, 500.
4, 165.

14, 753.
91

625, 323.
5. 746.

1, 840.

1, 987.
5. 000.

1, 651.
1, 134.
29, 585.
15, 850.

274.
257.
230.

2. 765.

Pur pose

ASSOC DUES
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
REGA ST FEES
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
FUEL- GAS

O PURCH SERV

BLD- | MPROVE

O PURCH SERV
FOOD SERVI CE
TEXTBOOKS

O GEN SUPP

O PURCH SERV
FOOD SERVI CE
REQ ST FEES
MAI NT SUPP
O GEN SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE_SUPP
O I NSTRCT
TEXTBOOKS

O | NSTRCT
ASSCC DUES
FD PROC SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
TEXTBOOKS

O PURCH SERV
SOFT MNT AGR
POSTAGE

O GEN _SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O | NSTRCT
PRI NT & BI ND
O | NSTRCT

I NS SERVI CES
ASSOC DUES
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRI CI TY



Check

241075
241076
241077
241078
241079
241080
241081
241082
241083
241084
241085
241086
241087
241088
241089
241090
241091
241092
241093
241094
241095
241096
241097
241098
241099
241100
241101
241102
241103
241104
241105
241106
241107
241108
241109
241110
241111
241112
241113
241114
241115
241116
241117
241118
241119
241120
241121
241122
241123
597377
678167
834007

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
August 2020

State

Vendor

DCS TRANSPORTATI ON
DOTHAN TECHNOLOGY C
S & E SI TE DEVELCPM
FASTENER SERVI CE, |
FLONERS BAKI NG COWP
GARLOCK LI NDA
HEARTLAND PAYMENT S
JACKSON TROPHI ES &
JOHNSON _JI HAAD

SLI NGLUFF_ELEMENTAR
LEAF CAPI TAL FUNDI N
LEARNI NG A-Z
LEARNI NG SCI ENCES
LEW S- SM TH SUPPLY
MCGOWAN JI MW H
OFFI CE DEPOT

PC S NURSERY & LAND
PERFORMANCE RESTORA
VW J. REDMOND & SO
ROTO ROOTER SEWER S
SCHOOL HEALTH
SQUTHEAST AL GAS D
STEVE' S PLUMBI NG &
TRI STATE FENCE CO
UNI FI RST CORPORATI O
UNI TED RENTALS ( NOR
WALKER EDDI E

VWELLS FARGO FI NANCI
WYATT SASSER CONSTR
ALABANVA M SSI SSI PP
CENGAGE LEARNI NG
CHANTEI LA B YOUNG
EDGENUI TY | NC
GLOBAL EQUI PMENT CO
HARDW CK JACK W

I NCARE TECHNOLOG ES
MAGNATAG VI SI BLE SY
OFFI CE _DEPOT
PROJECT LEAD THE WA
POCKET NURSE ENTERP
QUADI ENT LEASI NG US
W J. REDMOND & SO
Rl CE AARON

SCHOOL HEALTH
SOLUTI ON TREE | NC
SCQUTHERN REG ONAL E
ALVAH M SQUI BB CO
VEX ROBOTI CS

VI NCENT ALANNAH

FI RST ALABAVA BNK/ R
FI RST ALABAMA BNK/ R
FI RST ALABANVA BNK/ R

65.

115, 744.
916.

498.
2,097.
294.

728.

Feder al

590.

337.
900.

999.

740.
6, 501.
500.
3, 656.

2,497.
92, 438.
7, 155.
8, 571.

280.
4, 806.
500.

2, 580.
86, 515.

3, 068.
1. 530.

96

Local

1, 002.
136.
71.

300.
208.
2,417.

259.
1, 140.
895.
579.
13, 933.
447.

210.
774.
3, 550.
295.
217.
590.
848.
274.
2,625.

. 33-
. 02-

Pur pose

EQUI P/ VEH RP
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
PURCH FOOD

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV

REG ST FEES
EQUI P MNT AG
O | NSTRCT
REQ ST FEES
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
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